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FR ART

Marina

HIST

LowEUN / Darshan

Sc

WuEVE / Kristina

Lunch PE

JohnsonChua / KekZUBI

Hall

RecessMA

TeoEun / PhangKY / FAJT (MA) /
TanSX

A3 - 3

MT

LimKL / YeoXW / OngML / NgHL /
QinZZ / Juanna / Yati / Kumar / Moshi /
FAJT (CL)

C2-2,H1-4,C2-1

FR EL

Samsiah / Shahirah / FongCHLO

EL Rm A5 - 3

ASSM DT

GohBernard / LimDEN

WS 2

LunchPE

JohnsonChua / KekZUBI

ISH 2

Recess MA

TeoEun / PhangKY / FAJT (MA)
TanSX

A3 - 3

MT

LimKL / YeoXW / OngML / NgHL
QinZZ / Juanna / Yati / Kumar / Moshi
FAJT (CL)

H1-4,C2-1,H1-3

FR EL

Samsiah / Shahirah / FongCHLO

EL Rm A5 - 3

CCADT

GohBernard / LimDEN

WS 2

LIT

NgSP Faith

GEO

FangANT

LunchRecessSPLT MA

TeoEun / PhangKY / FAJT (MA)
TanSX

A3 - 3

FR EL

Samsiah / Shahirah / FongCHLO

EL Rm A5 - 3

CCE

Marina / PhangKY

Sc

WuEVE / Kristina

LunchMU

ChenYing

Music Rm

PCT

Marina
PhangKY

Recess MT

LimKL / YeoXW / OngML / NgHL
QinZZ / Juanna / Yati / Kumar / Moshi
FAJT (CL)

H1-4,C2-2,C2-1

FR EL

Samsiah / Shahirah / FongCHLO

A5 - 4

CCE
SSB

Marina
PhangKY

GEO

FangANT

Sc

WuEVE / Kristina

RecessMT

LimKL / YeoXW / OngML / NgHL /
QinZZ / Juanna / Yati / Kumar / Moshi /
FAJT (CL)

H1-4,C2-2,C2-1

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
7:30
8:00

2
8:00
8:30

3
8:30
9:00

4
9:00
9:30

5
9:30
10:00

6
10:00
10:30

7
10:30
11:00

8
11:00
11:30

9
11:30
12:00

10
12:00
12:30

11
12:30
13:00

12
13:00
13:30

13
13:30
14:00

14
14:00
14:30

15
14:30
15:00

16
15:00
15:30

17
15:30
16:00

18
16:00
16:30

19
16:30
17:00

20
17:00
17:30

1N2, Even Week


